
Accessories & Options
Platform work lights
Air line to platform
Overhead protection bar
Low-temperature hydraulic oil
Synthetic biodegradable hydraulic oil



ZS0407DC/ZS0407DC-Li/ZS0607DCS

ZS0607DCS

2

7.8m

5.8m

1.05m

1.65m

0.74m

0.91m

2.20m

1.79m

1.85m

0.76m

1.37m

0.06m

0.016m

230kg

113kg

Metric

25ft 7in

19ft

3ft 5in

5ft 5in

2ft 5in

3ft

7ft 3in

5ft 10in

6ft 1in

2ft 6in

4ft 6in

2.4in

0.65in

510lb

250lb

Imperial

24V/2.2KW

24V/2×0.75KW

20s/24s

25%(14°)

1.5°/3°

Proportional Control

Rear Wheels

Rear Wheels

2×12V/150Ah

24V/17A 

1435kg

ф12in×4in

3164lb

ф305mm×100mm

1.88mph

0.5mph

1ft 4in

6ft 7in

3km/h

0.8km/h

0.4m

2m

Z0OMLION ACCESS reserves the right to make specification and/or equipment changes without prior notification.
Product specifications are updated to April, 2022.
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